
SCHEDULE - THE REPLACEMENTS
fall 2013 / RINX-CLATWORTHY - CORONA (C)

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Mon, Aug 26, 13 4 LIONS 1 THE REPLACEMENTS 6:30 pm -

Wed, Sep 04, 13 3 RAMPAGE 2 THE REPLACEMENTS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Sep 10, 13 1 LEAFS 1 THE REPLACEMENTS 7:30 pm -

Thu, Sep 12, 13 5 WILDCATS 2 THE REPLACEMENTS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Sep 17, 13 2 OILERS 3 THE REPLACEMENTS 8:30 pm -

Mon, Sep 23, 13 0 THE REPLACEMENTS 8 WILDCATS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Sep 26, 13 2 THE REPLACEMENTS 6 LIONS 8:30 pm -

Thu, Oct 03, 13 0 THE REPLACEMENTS 5 RAMPAGE 6:30 pm -

Tue, Oct 08, 13 2 THE REPLACEMENTS 4 LEAFS 8:10 pm -

Thu, Oct 17, 13 5 THE REPLACEMENTS 3 OILERS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Oct 23, 13 1 5 RAMPAGE 2 THE REPLACEMENTS 11:30 pm -


